Germany: +49 621 776 4411Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to “General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information”.
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
1
Retroreflective sensor with polarization filter for clear object RL28-54-G/76a/110/115
Re
le

8
Print
Type code
Connection diagram
Emitter/Receiver
Dovetail mount
Light/dark switch
TEACH-IN switch
LED indicator: switching state/TEACH
LED indicator:
switching state/TEACH
LED indicator: operation
10
51.8
5.2 -0.2
16
11
6
62
2
25
25.8
54.3
14.8
ø5.2 -0.2
88
9.8
ø6.5
Option:
ET
Teach
+UB
Q
0 V
Q
BU
WH
BN
BK
GR
Test
...76a/110
= Light on
= Dark on
Model Number
RL28-54-G/76a/110/115
Retroreflective sensor
with 2.5 m fixed cable
Features
� Detects transparent objects, i.e., clear
glass, PET and transparent films
� TEACH-IN switch for setting the
contrast detection levels
� Automatic adjustment in case of
soiling in contrast detection mode
� Ultra bright LEDs for power on, weak
signal indication and switching state
� Flashing power on LED in case of
short-circuit
� Not sensitive to ambient light, even
with energy saving lamps
� Waterproof, degree of protection IP67
� Protection class II
Germany: +49 621 776 4411Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to “General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information”.
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Retroreflective sensor with polarization filter for clear object RL28-54-G/76a/110/115